General information about company

Scrip code 500012

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE714B01016

Name of the company

The Andhra Petrochemicals Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
() shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld (IV) (é) (VI) M OD o ora+BHC2) | x e || (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 4 38280394 38280394 | 45.05 38280394 38280394 [ 45.05
Group
(B) Public 72723 46691206 46691206 |54.95 46691206 46691206 | 54.95
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 72727 84971600 84971600 | 100 84971600 84971600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of GIEInIES equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 quity
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@ oo 45.05 38274594
Group
(B) Public 54.95 39195804
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 77470398




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | o0 . |shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De os?to € | held (VII) | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity Refei < Y1=(@v)+ |per SCRR, . of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vy v [ 1957) (v | Slasseg: | Class | gy Total
held Asa%of |X °g:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d (7 Ciis 4 38280394 38280394 | 45.05 38280394 38280394 | 45.05
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)O‘M 4 38280394 38280394 | 45.05 38280394 38280394 | 45.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 38280394 38280394 [ 45.05 38280394 38280394 | 45.05
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 33200 33200 0.04 33200 33200 0.04
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 4 11500 11500 0.01 11500 11500 0.01
Investors
Financial
(63) Institutions/ 3 837 837 0 837 837 0
Banks
Sub-Total
11 45537 45537 0.05 45537 45537 0.05
B)(1)
Central
Government/
State
2) Government(s)/ . 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
President of
India
Sub-Total
1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) shareholders 5, ;5 21911610 21911610 | 25.79 21911610 21911610 25.79
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 108 18319101 18319101 [ 21.56 18319101 18319101 | 21.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 978 6413958 6413958 |7.55 6413958 6413958 |7.55
(specify)
Sub-Total 72711 46644669 46644669 | 54.89 46644669 46644669 | 54.89
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 72723 46691206 46691206 | 54.95 46691206 46691206 | 54.95
B)2)*+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

72727

84971600

84971600

—

00

84971600

84971600

—

00

Total
(A+B+C)

72727

84971600

84971600

100

84971600

84971600

—

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin [P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 45.05 38274594
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 45.05 38274594
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.05 38274594
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 0
(e) 0.01 0
® 0 400
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 400
0]
(2) 0 1000
Sub-Total (B)
0 1000
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 25.79 14873085
(a(ii)) 21.56 18214038
(e) 7.55 6107281
Sub-Total (B) 54.89 39194404
3
Total Public
Shareholding
54.95 39195804
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 77470398
Total (A+B+C 100 77470398

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

The Andhra Sugars
Limited

Andhra Pradesh Industrial
Development Corpn Ltd

JOCIL
Limited

APIDC Venture
Capital Limited

PAN (II)

AAACT6357Q

AABCA7395Q

AAACJ5606L

AABCAT7268G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28086613

9180000

1007981

5800

38280394

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

28086613

9180000

1007981

5800

38280394

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.05

10.8

0.01

45.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28086613

9180000

1007981

5800

38280394

Class eg:y

Total

28086613

9180000

1007981

5800

38280394

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.05

10.8

1.19

0.01

45.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.05

10.8

0.01

45.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28086613

9180000

1007981

38274594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lakshminarayanan T

Bolla Ramesh Kumar

Uday Ananth Nayak

Kanhaiya Lal Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPL5942]

AABHB3512M

AABPNI1555A

AAFPJ3905N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6098520

2816018

927042

917542

10759122

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

6098520

2816018

927042

917542

10759122

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.18

1.09

1.08

12.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6098520

2816018

927042

917542

10759122

Class eg:y

Total

6098520

2816018

927042

917542

10759122

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.18

3.31

1.09

1.08

12.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.18

1.09

1.08

12.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6098520

2732423

927042

917542

10675527

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

Clearing
Members

HUF

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

311

50

374

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

966998

5201

81204

1030567

241568

4088420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

966998

5201

81204

1030567

241568

4088420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

1.21

0.28

4.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

966998

5201

81204

1030567

241568

4088420

Class eg:y

Total

966998

5201

81204

1030567

241568

4088420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

0.1

1.21

0.28

4.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.1

1.21

0.28

4.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

962198

5001

81204

1025563

14120

4019195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

978

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6413958

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6413958

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6413958

Class eg:y

Total

6413958

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6107281

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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