General information about company	
Scrip code	500012
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE714B01016
Name of the company	The Andhra Petrochemicals Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	N	No. of	No. Of Partly	shares Total nos.		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	l in each	
Category	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	nted No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as	
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	38280394			38280394	45.05	38280394		38280394	45.05	
(B)	Public	72723	46691206			46691206	54.95	46691206		46691206	54.95	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	72727	84971600			84971600	100	84971600		84971600	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	utstanding securities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total (a) Share: held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.05					38274594	
(B)	Public				54.95					39195804	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					77470398	

ſ	ſable II - Stat	ement show	wing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the F	Promoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	-	Rights held IX)	in each
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	the Promote	r and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian				-						
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	38280394			38280394	45.05	38280394		38280394	45.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	38280394			38280394	45.05	38280394		38280394	45.05
(2)	Foreign			•					1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	38280394			38280394	45.05	38280394		38280394	45.05
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder	L				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	33200			33200	0.04	33200		33200	0.04
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	11500			11500	0.01	11500		11500	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	837			837	0	837		837	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	45537			45537	0.05	45537		45537	0.05
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(3)	Non-institutions			•							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	71625	21911610			21911610	25.79	21911610		21911610	25.79
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	108	18319101			18319101	21.56	18319101		18319101	21.56
(e)	Any Other (specify)	978	6413958			6413958	7.55	6413958		6413958	7.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		72711	46644669			46644669	54.89	46644669		46644669	54.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		72723	46691206			46691206	54.95	46691206		46691206	54.95
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			

Total ( A+B+C2)	72727	84971600		84971600	100	84971600	84971600	100
Total (A+B+C)	72727	84971600		84971600	100	84971600	84971600	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ar	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
Sa	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loci	iber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
51.	Sr. Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				45.05					38274594
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.05					38274594
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.05					38274594
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder				1	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					0
(e)				0.01					0
(f)				0					400
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					400
(2)				0					1000
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					1000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns						-	-
(a(i))				25.79					14873085
(a(ii))				21.56					18214038
(e)				7.55					6107281
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.89					39194404
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.95					39195804
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publie	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					77470398
Total (A+B+C )				100					77470398

		Any Other (specify)	)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The Andhra Sugars Limited	Andhra Pradesh Industrial Development Corpn Ltd	JOCIL Limited	APIDC Venture Capital Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACT6357Q	AABCA7395Q	AAACJ5606L	AABCA7268G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28086613	9180000	1007981	5800	38280394
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28086613	9180000	1007981	5800	38280394
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.05	10.8	1.19	0.01	45.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	28086613	9180000	1007981	5800	38280394
Class eg:y					
Total	28086613	9180000	1007981	5800	38280394
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.05	10.8	1.19	0.01	45.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.05	10.8	1.19	0.01	45.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28086613	9180000	1007981	0	38274594						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Ind	ividuals - i.Individu	al shareholders hol	ding nominal share	capital up to Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lakshminarayanan T	Bolla Ramesh Kumar	Uday Ananth Nayak	Kanhaiya Lal Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPL5942J	AABHB3512M	AABPN1555A	AAFPJ3905N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6098520	2816018	927042	917542	10759122
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6098520	2816018	927042	917542	10759122
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	3.31	1.09	1.08	12.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	6098520	2816018	927042	917542	10759122
Class eg:y					
Total	6098520	2816018	927042	917542	10759122
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.18	3.31	1.09	1.08	12.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	3.31	1.09	1.08	12.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6098520	2732423	927042	917542	10675527
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

Statiat No.     1     2     3     4     5     6       Canegory     Non-Resident Indiam (NR)     Trause     Category		Any Other (specify)											
Category         ORID         ORID         Monboins         Pictory         Relativacion (Compone)           Calagory Manage         Calegory	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6						
thin precinting         Category	Category		Trusts		HUF								
Shareholder (t)         Image: total intermediate intermedintermediate intermediate intermedintermediate intermediat		Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category						
No. of this game       216       3       24       311       50       974         No. of Thit yaihares       966998       5201 $81204$ $103057$ 241568       4088420         No. Of Party paids $q$ <													
Shareholders(1)       216       3       24       31       90       374         No. of faily paid up equity shares held (V)       966998       5201 $81204$ $1030567$ $241568$ $4088420$ No. Of Fairy space held (V)       966998 $201$ $81204$ $1030567$ $241568$ $4088420$ No. Of faires underlying Receipt (V)       966998 $5201$ $81204$ $1030567$ $241568$ $4088420$ Shareholding as % of total no. shares shares (calculated as per SCRIP, Algo $966998$ $5201$ $81204$ $103057$ $241568$ $4088420$ Shareholding as % of total no. shares shares (calculated as per SCRIP, Algo $966998$ $5201$ $81204$ $103057$ $241568$ $4088420$ Shareholding as % of total no. shares shares (calculated as per SCRIP, Algo $96998$ $5201$ $81204$ $103057$ $241568$ $4088420$ Clas cas yw and calculate as $966998$ $5201$ $81204$ $103057$ $241568$ $4088420$ Clas cas yw and calculate as $966998$ $5201$ $81204$ $103057$ $241568$ $4088420$ Clas as $906998$ $5201$ $81204$ $1030567$ <td>PAN (II)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	PAN (II)												
up equity shares lock (V)9699852018120410305672415684088420No. Of Party paid up equity shares lock (V)Image (V) <td< td=""><td></td><td>216</td><td>3</td><td>24</td><td>311</td><td>50</td><td>374</td></td<>		216	3	24	311	50	374						
up cajing shares held (V) Receipt (V) Rece	up equity shares	966998	5201	81204	1030567	241568	4088420						
underlying Decository Receipts (V)initialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitialinitial <td>up equity shares</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	up equity shares												
held (VI) = (VY) (VI) (VI)96699852018120410305672415684088420Sharebiding as * of tail no. of shares (calculade a per SCRR, pST) (VII) As (CA+P+C2)1.140.010.11.210.284.81Number of Votares (VI) (VI) (VI)96699852018120410305672415684088420Class eg: X96699852018120410305672415684088420Class eg: X96699852018120410305672415684088420Total as woif or fold Voting right1.140.010.10.284088420No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible1.140.010.10.210.284088420No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible1.140.010.10.10.210.281.14No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible1.140.010.10.10.10.210.281.14No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible1.140.010.10.10.10.10.10.1No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible1.140.010.10.10.10.10.10.1No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible1.140.010.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.1No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible1.140.010.10.10.10.1<	underlying Depository												
% of call no. of any spectral	held (VII) = $(IV)$ +	966998	5201	81204	1030567	241568	4088420						
Class g: X         966998         5201         81204         1030567         241568         4088420           Class g:y         Image: Class g: Simple class g	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	1.14	0.01	0.1	1.21	0.28	4.81						
Class egy         Image: marking start	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (I	X)									
Vol         966998         5201         81204         1030567         241568         4088420           Total as % of Total Voing right Total Voing right         1.14         0.01         0.1         1.21         0.28         4.81           No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)         Image: Convertible securities (X)         Image: Conve	Class eg: X	966998	5201	81204	1030567	241568	4088420						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights         1.14         0.01         0.1         1.21         0.28         4.81           No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)         Image: Convertible securities (X)         Image	Class eg:y												
Total Voting rights1.140.010.11.210.284.81No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)Image: Convertible securities	Total	966998	5201	81204	1030567	241568	4088420						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)Image: securities of the securities (A) as a %Image: securities of the securities of the securities of the securities (A) as a %Image: securities (A) as a % <td></td> <td>1.14</td> <td>0.01</td> <td>0.1</td> <td>1.21</td> <td>0.28</td> <td>4.81</td>		1.14	0.01	0.1	1.21	0.28	4.81						
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)Image: securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: securities and No. (A)Image: securities and No. (A	Underlying Outstanding convertible												
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of full conversion of summary securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %Image: Output was and the summary output was and the summaryImage: Output was and the summary output was and the summary output was and the summaryImage: Output was and the summary output	Underlying Outstanding												
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)       0.01       0.1       1.21       0.28       4.81         Number of Locked in shares (XII)       0.01       0.1       0.1       0.28       4.81	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)												
	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.14	0.01	0.1	1.21	0.28	4.81						
	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					•						
No. (a)	No. (a)												

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	962198	5001	81204	1025563	14120	4019195
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	978					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6413958					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6413958					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.55					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	6413958					
Class eg:y						
Total	6413958					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.55					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.55					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6107281		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			